Fretboard Radiusing Attachment
MODEL G0577
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
(For models manufactured since 12/17)
COPYRIGHT © FEBRUARY, 2005 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. REVISED JUNE, 2021 (BL)
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
 OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
 #EW6966  PRINTED IN TAIWAN

Cleaning
SECTION 4: MAINTENANCE
Always disconnect power
to the machine before
performing maintenance.
Failure to do this may
result in serious person-
al injury.
This radiusing attachment, requires minimal main-
tenance. For optimum performance, lubricate the
swing arm shafts with a general purpose grease,
as needed.
Lubrication
G0577 Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 P0577201 RADIUS CONTROL SWING ARM 219 P0577219 LOCK PLATE A
202 P0577202 CROSS MEMBER 220 P0577220 LOCK PLATE B
203 P0577203 BUTTON HD CAP SCR 3/8-16 X 1 221 P0577221 GUIDE RAIL A
204 P0577204 CROSS MEMBER SHAFT 222 P0577222 GUIDE RAIL B
205 P0577205 SWING ARM SHAFT LEFT 223 P0577223 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 2-1/2
206 P0577206 SWING ARM SHAFT RIGHT 224 P0577224 LOCK WASHER 5/16
207 P0577207 LOCK COLLAR 225 P0577225 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/2
208 PSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4 226 P0577226 FLAT WASHER 5/16
209 P0577209 HANGER 227 P0577227 HEX NUT 5/16-18
210 PSS26 SET SCREW 10-24 X 3/8 228 P0577228 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1
211 P0577211 HANGER SCREW 5/16 229 P0577229 FLAT WASHER 3/8
212 P0577212 LEVELING FOOT 230 P0577230 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1
213 P0577213 HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT ARM 231 P0577231 SHIM
214 P0577214 HORIZ ADJ TUBE 232 P0577232 HEX NUT 3/8-16
215 P0577215 END CAP 233 P0577233 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/2
216V2 P0577216V2 SHORT SUPPORT BRACKET V2.12.17 234 P0577234 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 2
217 P0577217 LONG SUPPORT BRACKET 235 P0577235 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2
218 P0577218 BRACE 236 P0577236 ROTATION PLATE BRACKET
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 P0577201 RADIUS SWING ARM 218 P0577218 BRACE
202 P0577202 CROSS MEMBER 219 P0577219 LOCKING PLATE A
203 P0577203 BTN HD CAP SCR 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 220 P0577220 LOCKING PLATE B
204 P0577204 CROSS MEMBER SHAFT 221 P0577221 GUIDE RAIL A
205 P0577205 SWING ARM SHAFT LEFT 222 P0577222 GUIDE RAIL B
206 P0577206 SWING ARM SHAFT RIGHT 223 PB23 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 2-1/2
207 P0577207 COLLAR 224 PLW01 LOCK WASHER 5/16
208 PSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4 225 PB11 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/2
209 P0577209 HANGER 226 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16
210 PSS26 SET SCREW 10-24 X 3/8 227 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18
211 P0577211 SPECIAL SCREW 5/16 228 PSB14 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1
212 P0577212 LEVELING BOLT 229 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3/8
213 P0577213 HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT ARM 230 PB18 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1
214 P0577214 HORIZONTAL ADJUST TUBE 231 P0577231 SHIM
215 P0577215 END CAP 232 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16
216 P0577216 SHORT SUPPORT BRACKET 233 PB16 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/2
217 P0577217 LONG SUPPORT BRACKET 234 PB58 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 2
Model G0577 (Mfd. Since 12/17) -13-
20
4